Delhi Public School,Dhanbad
English Holiday Assigcnment’25(Dec.)

Class:Pre Nursery
Name: Sec.

Match the pictures with the correct
letter using colourful ribbons.
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Circle the first letter for each picture and also colour the pictures.
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Trace and write the letters K-0:-
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Delhi Public School,Dhanbad
Holiday Drawing Assignment(Dec.25)

Name:_________ Pre Nursery/

Decorate it with colourful decorative materials:-
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DHANBAD
GK HOLIDAY ASSIGNMENT ( DEC'25)
CLASS - PRE NURSERY

Name - Section -

ANIMALS AND THEIR HOME

Match the following animals with their home.
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Tick ['4 the farmhouse animals.
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Delhi Public School, Dhanbad
Conversation Sheet
December '25
Pre-Nursery
Topic - Christmas
‘ 1.When do we celebrate
Christmas?
‘ A.We celebrate Christmas on
25th of December.
2. Who comes on Christmas?
‘ A.Santa Claus comes on
Christmas.
‘ 3.What does Santa wear?

A.Santa wears a red dress.
‘ 4 What does Santa give to

4

children?
A.Santa give Gifts to the
children.

5.What do we decorate on
Christmas?

A.We decorate Christmas tree
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Delhi Public School, Dhanbad
Holiday Assignment Dec 25
Pre-Nursery
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DHANBAD

MATHS HOLIDAY ASSIGNMENT ( DEC'25)

CLASS - PRE NURSERY

o Count the pictures and circle the correct rumber.
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Count the objects and draw lines to match with the correct number

using colourful wools.

(Secccecess)

* % % %
L. 0.0 0.0 .6 1
iibibiib)
A XX XXXX
Cnﬂnnnnnnf

\f\f\f\f\f\f‘f‘l"\fw

vevvevey
YYVYVYVYYY

BH5B BB am@

SHBBHHBH

AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA

(o"nnn
000000000

14
*11
+12
18
*17
- 13
*15
- 20
+ 19
.16

(3 Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Write the missing numbers in the blanks
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